

# Homer Davenport Community Festivals Sponsorship August 2nd -4th, 2024



Date of Application:		_ (Deadline -June 1, 2024)	
Name of Business/Individual:			
Contact Person:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	

# HOMER DAYS TOP SPONSOR- \$10,000

- \*Company Logo on all Marketing Material Recognizing Your Company as "HOMER DAYS TOP SPONSOR"
- \*Your Company Banner displayed at all events (banner must be provided)
- \*Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days.
- \*Verbal Recognition and Thank You at all Homer Davenport Events
- \*Your Company Banner displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)

### PARADE SPONSOR

- \*GOLD PARADE SPONSOR \$3000
- +Priority placement for your business in parade
- +Priority placement of your company banner at the event (banner must be provided)
- +Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days.
- +Your Company Banner displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)
- +Verbal Recognition and Thank You during the parade
- \*SILVER PARADE SPONSOR \$1000
- +A key placement for your business in parade
- +Verbal Recognition and Thank You during the parade
- +Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days.
- +Your Company Banner displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)

## MAIN STAGE, BREWFEST OR STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL-\$3000

- +Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days.
- +Your Company Banner displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)
- +Verbal Recognition and Thank You at the BrewFest

# EVENT SPONSOR (CARTOON CONTEST, DAVENPORT RACES, FUN RUN, STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL) - \$1000

- +Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days.
- +Your Company Banner displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)
- +Verbal Recognition and Thank You at the Event

#### <u> HOMER TROLLEY BANNER- \$500</u>

+Your Company Banner(12x12 banner) displayed on the Trolley (banner provided by us)

#### FRIEND OF HOMER - \$100

+Social Media Recognition on Facebook, Website, Instagram and all other Social Media Platforms used to promote Homer Days

Sponsorship Level\_\_\_\_\_\_ Sponsorship Total \_\_\_\_\_ C
Make checks payable and Mail Form to:

Homer Davenport Community Festival
P.O. Box 472
Silverton, OR 97381

Submit Online at www.HomerDavenport.com

HDD is partners with The Rotary Club of Silverton

